––
New fan speed controller
XRPW500 with 3A TRIAC PN 03/21 APRIL
Product News 03/21 1 / 3
Emerson Commercial & Residential Solutions - Dixell S.r.l. - Z.I. Via dell’Industria, 27 - 32016 Alpago (BL) ITALY – Climate.Emerson.com - Dixell@Emerson.com
Dear Customer,
Emerson is pleased to announce the availability of the
new fan speed module: the XRPW500 with 3A TRIAC

Approvals EN60730-1 (2016 Automatic electrical controls – Part 1:
General requirements)
4. How to Order
XRPW500 – A 6 0 D 1
A D
Power Supply Regulation Input
5 = 230Vac 0 = 4÷20mA
4 = 110Vac 1 = 0÷10V
5. Prices
Please contact our sales department for prices and further information.
6. Availability and Orders
The XRPW500 controller is available; please contact our sales department for delivery time.